135757
141417
143012
144330
144704
145393
145627
145904
146062
147738
147914
148128
148198
149078
149654
149747
150249
150359
152875
153576
153985

TEACHERS SERVICE COMMISSION

FRANCIS KIIO MULI

ROSALIA NDUNGE MUATHA
STEPHEN B. KIMANI MATHAGA
DAVID MACHARIA WAKABA
STELA KAWILA METAH
ROSELINE AUMA MARTIN
SUSAN AGOLA ACHAR

DANIEL BOKOLE MASHA

JOHN KIPKEMBOI KOSKEI
JAIRUS AYOMA

CHARLES MWIRIGI MARIGI
NICODEMUS KIMANZI KALUNGA
PENINAH MUTAVE RUGENDO
ROBERT MUCHUNYU MAGERO
ANGELINA NDINDA KATITHI
DAVID KIMATHI MURITHI
JOHN CHAHILU MUDEMBEI
JOHNSON OTIENO GUMBA
JOHN MOSE MAGARA

SOFIA WAIRIMU THAITHI
SIPLHA ODERA ORIGO

22-May-20
29-May-20
22-May-20
29-May-20
22-May-20
22-May-20
22-May-20
22-May-20
22-May-20
22-May-20
29-May-20
22-May-20
22-May-20
22-May-20
29-May-20
22-May-20
29-May-20
29-May-20
29-May-20
22-May-20
29-May-20



23

36
24

22

30
35
17
40

34
34
12
21
31
33
44
22
51
25
30
40
12
38
15
21
10
24

28

155369
155593
158231
160464
162392
164438
165979
167039
168231
168367
168886
169348
169375
169390
169995
170259
170669
170672
170930
171895
173863
177783
179214
179384
181134
181486
182149
182465
182538
184488
186154
187515
187889
188049

PHILIP MATHENGE WANGAI
ELIZABETH CHEBET

ANNE LISA OMURWA

ANN CHEMWENO CHUMEK
JOSEPH KWENDO INGATI
JOSHUA NAITULI

FRANCIS EREGWA C.

CAROL NKINA HARRISON
WALKER JUMA OLOO
JACOB KAAI

WILLIAM AMOLO OMURA
ZABLON OTIENO OUTA
AMMON OTIENO ODHIAMBO
PHILLIP ONGELE NYAORO
ANTONY KAVII ITULA

AMOS KIPYEGO LIMO

JANE WAIRIMU KABORO
SAMUEL CHELIMO MOSOP
ALFRED SAKARI KIBITI
RONALD MWANGOMBE
ROSEMARY WERIMBA NJERU
ALEXANDER MBUVI KYANGU
DANIEL CHERUIYOT RONO
GIDEON WACHIRA GACHIRI
JOSEPH WANJOHI WAWERU
LOISE WANIJIKU NJENGA
KAMAU MARY WANGUI
EUNICE THAARA NJAGI
JAPHETH MWINZI MWANIKI
OJAKOL FIDELIS AMAKE
NIXON SULEIMAN MUNGA
JACOB ODERA OLOCHO
JOSHUA MUEMA MBITHI
JOHN SHITOSHE KALAWANGA

22-May-20
29-May-20
22-May-20
29-May-20
29-May-20
29-May-20
29-May-20
22-May-20
22-May-20
29-May-20
22-May-20
22-May-20
29-May-20
29-May-20
22-May-20
29-May-20
29-May-20
22-May-20
29-May-20
22-May-20
22-May-20
22-May-20
22-May-20
29-May-20
29-May-20
22-May-20
22-May-20
22-May-20
22-May-20
29-May-20
22-May-20
22-May-20
29-May-20
29-May-20



20
48
41
56
43
42
43
13
20
38
44

15

49
11
16
19
18
48
57
46

27
45

47
32

19
47

39
33

188670
190045
192560
193819
195692
195764
195922
196130
196340
196764
196779

199125
199633
200397
201313
201679
201779
202373
203454
204470
208067
213174
213447
215952
217423
217543
218086
218678

219769
221164
225442
225709
226743
232847

BETH WANIJIKU MAINA
CHARLES PKUMUU BIWOT
SHEM ONYANGO ILA
JOSHUA OCHIENG OTONGLA
DAVID TOWETT MARISIN
EUNICE CHEPKEMOI ROTICH
LYDIAH WANGUI NYAMU
JOHN NJOROGE KANYI
JOSEPH KIBET A. ROTICH
FRED MUCHUMA KULECHO
NAOM KWAMBOKA OMBUY!

IRENE WANGUI MBUGUA
JONATHAN MUTUKU K.
JOSEPH OKIRING ADWENYA
HUDSON MMBWANGA
PAUL MUREA MULINGE
FLORENCE JAIKA OMBONYO
SAMUEL MWANIKI KAMANU
MAGDALEN MBOKA
BENSON MUTUKU NDEKA
JOYCE WAITHIRA KIMANI
JOHN GICHAMBA

MICHAEL ODUOR SANGO
FREDRICK KILONZO

JACOB ONDIALA OLWA
PATRICK ONGAGA ANYONA
WILLIAM KARANJA MOCHA
NICHOLAS KIPROTICH KTUR

ALEX DOMNICK OJUKA
JEREMEAH KIPKOECH RONO
ROBERT KIPKOECH KORIR
ABDI DAHIR ABDI

PETER ODONGO AWOUR
JAMES MACHARIA MWANGI

29-May-20
22-May-20
22-May-20
22-May-20
29-May-20
22-May-20
22-May-20
29-May-20
22-May-20
29-May-20
29-May-20
29-May-20
29-May-20
29-May-20
29-May-20
22-May-20
29-May-20
22-May-20
29-May-20
22-May-20
22-May-20
22-May-20
29-May-20
22-May-20
22-May-20
29-May-20
22-May-20
22-May-20

29-May-20
22-May-20
22-May-20
29-May-20
22-May-20
22-May-20



36
18
37
10

32
16
31

39
41
46

52
35
37
49

240955
243587
244064
250146

252060
252900
253200
256380
262731
271037
276925

302954

335710
352386
358939
375753
427830

JACKSON NDIU MIORO
WILLIAM SAFARI GONA
JAMES MUCHIRI GITHUKA
VICTOR MILIMU AMUTABI

LEAH JERUBET

BENJAMIN SAMUEL M
SARAH CHELELGO MARITIM
RUGENDO GICHONI TERA
CALEB ODHIAMBO OTOO
JOHN GITONGA WAGURA
EVANS ONDIEK MOKWERI

CHARLES MAYAKA MOINDI

FRANKLINE MUTUKU M.
ROBERT KIIRU KINGORI
ESTHER WANJRA MACHARIA
MARY WAITHIRA GITAU
BENTA KEMUMA SERONI

22-May-20
29-May-20
29-May-20
22-May-20
29-May-20
29-May-20
29-May-20
29-May-20
22-May-20
29-May-20
29-May-20
29-May-20

29-May-20
22-May-20
22-May-20
22-May-20
22-May-20






























































































































































































































